™
®
GCM-24
Microcentrifuge
GCM-24 Microcentrifuge
The GCM-24 is a powerful, feature-rich microcentrifuge
at an affordable cost. It is easily programmable through a
combination of LCD display, control buttons and parameter

© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GCM-24 Flyr 19064    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GCM-24	 Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 120v, 60Hz, US Plug, with	 Each
24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-UK	 Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, UK Plug, with	 Each
24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-EU	 Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, EU Plug, with	 Each
24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-5MLR	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 18-Place for 5mL Culture Tubes
GCM-24-5ML	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 12-Place for 5mL Eppendorf Style Tubes
GCM-24-05ML	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 36-Place for 0.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-PCR	 Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring,	 Each
15000rpm max, 4-Place for 8 position 0.2mL PCR Strips
GCM-24-AD2	 Rotor Adapters, for 0.2mL Tubes	 24
GCM-24-AD5	 Rotor Adapters, for 0.5mL Tubes	 24
GCM-24-AD52	 Rotor Adapters for use with GMC-24-05ML Rotor, 	 36
for 0.2mL Tubes
Microcentrifuge
Included 1.5mL and 2.0mL aluminum alloy
rotor and biosafety aerosol containment lid